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DESCRIPTION

ADVANCED COOLING

OUTSTANDING FEATURES

i

MOC PRODUCTS

PRO

AUTOMOTIVE ADDITIVES & LUBRICANTS - #0444

Compatible with all types of coolant when used in indirect
coling systems.

Fortifies and extends service life of new coolant
Lowers metal loss to less then 1 mg

Can help regulate EV Battery Temperatures

Designed to fortify coolants used in hybrid-electrical vehicles (HEV) and battery electrical vehicles (BEV) with advanced
corrosion inhibitors. It is formulated for use in all types of ethylene glycol based, low-conductivity coolants used in indirect

cooling systems.

APPLICATION

SHAKE WELL! If used between services, allow cooling system to cool before removing radiator or reservoir cap to add
product. 1) Remove radiator or reservoir cap and add entire contents of container to cooling system. 2) Replace

radiator or reservoir cap & allow car to idle for 10-15 minutes.

SPECIFICATIONS

Test ASTM Method
Appearance -

Color i,

Odor -

pH D1287

Specific Gravity @ 68°F -
Density, U.S. (lbs/gal) @ 68°F -
Boiling Point(°F) -
Flash Point(°F) (based on components) -

PACKAGING

Typical Results
Clear & Bright
Yellow

Neutral

9.5

1.07

8.97

>212

>232

Fill: 10 oz. Case Quantity: 24

Case Weight: 20 Ibs.
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